
Form for filing Rate Schedules 
Carter, Elliott and Lawrence 

For Counties, Kentucky _ ___::.~C~o~mm.=:.u.=:::..n~i~t~y=-=, ~T~o~w~n-o_r_C,,..........i7t-y-~ 

• 

• 

• 

Rattlesnake Ridge Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

CANCELLING P.S . C. NO. -------
-----~SHEET NO. ______ ~ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

518" x 3/4" Meter: 
First 1,000 gallons 
Next 4,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 
Next 20,000 gallons 
All over 40,000 gallons 

314" Meter: 
First 5,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 
Next 20,000 gallons 
All over 40,000 gallons 

$11 .95 minimum bill' 
7.50 per 1,000 gallons 
6.50 per 1,000 gallons 
5.50 per 1,000 gallons 
3.75 per 1,000 gallons 
2.90 per 1,000 gallons 

$41.95 minimum bill 
6.50 per 1,000 gallons 

er 1,000 gallons 
3.75 ei: 1,000 gallons 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

1" Meter: 

c11.l'-!~=~ 2.90 er 1,000 gallons 

,--- \ 
\ Ftd r~"\ $741.45 · imumbill First 10,000 gallons 

Next 10,000 gallons 
Next 20,000 gallons 
All over 40,000 gallons ------·--

1,000 gallons 
1,000 gallons 
1,000 gallons 

1-1/2" Meter: 
First 30,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 
All over 40,000 gallons 

2" Meter: 
First 50,000 gallons 
All over 50,000 gallons 

3" Meter: 
First 100,000 gallons 
All over 100,000 gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE June 22, 2000 

ISSUED BY Bill ;ilbert /~ 1~ ame of ficer 

$101.95 minimum bill 
3.75 per 1,000 gallons 
2.90 per 1,000 gallons 

$168.45 minimum bill 

PUBLIC s RV/CE COMt.usQ!ON 
o,_ l<ENTUCi\'l U• 

· FFECTiVE 

Jl;/\ 2 2 2000 

2.90 per 1,000 gallons PURSUANT O >::("?. v aR i··" ' 
1 - . - '-'J t \,1J t.J U1 

str !ON 9 ( 1) . , 
BY: S/rphIJ.. jJ &__,1 p 

$313 45 minimum bill •:: ;:r'i:;ETAR'f c -------~ . ....~,,,' . . THE COMMISSION 
2.90 per 1,000 gallons 

DATE EFFECTIVE~_J_u_n_e_2_2~·~2_00_0~~~ 

TITLE~_Ch_a_ir_m_a_n __________ _ 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky 
in Case No. 2000-259 dated June 22, 2000 



~ . 
Form for filing Rate Sche dules 

Rattlesnake Ridge Water District 
~ame of Issuing Corporation 

Rural portions of Carter , Elliott , 
For and Lawrence Counties. Kentucky 

Community, -To wn or City 

P . S .C. NO. 10499 

Original SHEET NO. 1 

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 9071 --- ----
Original SHEET NO. 1 

CLASSIFICATION 0 SERVICE 

/ ) 

/ 
' 5/8 INCH X 3/ 4 INCH ETER' -SIZE 

$500.00 Connection Fee 

Next 
Next 
Bver 

/ / 

consumption 

DATE OF ISSUE Janu~ 1989 

.ISSUED BY ~ ~ 
7 Na~e:0f Officer 

/ 

PUBUC SERVJCE COMMISSION 
Of KE . TUCKY 

EFF'ECT!W 

J 201189 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

DATE EFFECTIVE 
-~-~1a~R~u-·a~r~y~~2~0~, --1~9-B~9-

TITLE ~an..< 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky 
i n Case No . 10499 dated January 20, T989 



Form for filing Rate Schedules 

• 
Rattlesnake Ridge Water District 

Name of Issuing Corporation 

For 
Rural portions of Carter, Elliott , 

andc~~'ifnif'Ey~O/lf?o~nS 'o~eeJ.¥1'/<~ 

10499 

CANCELLING P.S.C. N0.~9~0~7~1~~~-

Original 2 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

r (,i' , ~r 1 '. ': f"") 
RATE 

PER UNIT I 

I '-..; 

3/4 INCH METER SIZE 

$600.00 Connection Fee 

Over 

Ra cons ump ti on. 

DATE OF ISSUE January 20, 1989 

&ISSUED BY 4.a . ~ 
~ ' Nam"e of Officer 

' . 

- --- -, 

- ------

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 
EFFECTiV~ 

JAN 201989 

DATE EFFECTIVE January 20, 1989 
~~~~_...__~-'--~~~ 

TITLE ~~ 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky 
in Case No . 10499 da-t ed January 2Q 7989 



Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Rattlesnake Ridge Water District 
~ame of Issuing Corporation 

Rural portions of Carter, Elliott, 
For_~_Lawreace Co~t.igs, Kge;tuck':f 

Community, · own or 1ty 

Original SHEET NO. J ------ ------

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 9071 -------
Original SHEET NO. J 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

I 

! 
I 

1 INCH METER SIZE L 

Ftd 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

$850.00 Connection Feg_--~--~-~~~--

cons ump ti on. 

DATE OF ISSDE Ja!J.!!az~ 

.SUED BY~ ~ 
1 Natfle:of Officer 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCl<Y 

EFFECl'IW: 

JAN 201989 

DATE EFFECTIVE January 20, 1989 

. TITLE~~ 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky 
in Case No. dated January 20, -1989 Z0499 . 



Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Rattlesnake Ri dqe Water District 
'.'fame of Issuing Corporation 

r---- ---r.-. LA-SS-IF I G-A!!'-I-G 

1 

I 

.J 
~ 1 1/2 INCH METaR SIZE 

k-·~~~~~·~~~~~~~ 

$1, 000. 00 Colilnecti on Fee 

-----r-I-r:s-t--J.lJ.,11..011._ga 11 on s 
Over 30,000 gallons 

~-&-El-on moo th 1 y cons ump ti on. 

DATE OF ISSUE January 20, 1989 

.SUEDBY~ ~~ 
7 Natfle · of Officer 

Rural portions of Carter, Elliott , 
For and Lawrence Counties, Kentucky 

Community, · Town or City 

Original 

CANCELLING P.S.C. N0.-""2a~z~z~-'-~~ 

Original 

OF SERVICE 

1nimum Bill) 
3.25 per 1,000 gallon 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCl<Y 
ffFE~1· 1 1 ,~ 

JAN 2 0-1989 
PURSUAN l i C, ..... \.; 7 Kitt{ 5:011, .he . CTJ.ON!r!.;~ 
13Y: ,..._( -~"""'~ ...... · _;;......;;.ac::;._ 

l'UBLI Sf vi l'CWA!~ICN MANAGE!? 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

DATE EFFECTIVE January 20, 1989 

TITLE~ 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky 
in Case No. 10499 dated Janup.ry 20, "1989 



Form for filing Rate Schedules 
Rural portions of Carter, Elliott , 

For and Law~ence Count1'""'.e'""'s'-'"1_....,K_.,Y.~,----­---COri1muni ty, · Town or Cj ty 

Original SHEET NO. 5 ------ -:-------

Rattlesnake Ridge Water District 
~ame of Issuing Corporation 

CANCELLING P.S.C. N0._.,,,9~o~Jl-1----~ 

DATE OF 

''SUED 

Original SHEET NO. 5 
~----- ~-----~ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Fto L ~ • 

2 INCH METER SIZE 
.__ ______ .J 

$1,200.00 Connection 4".. ........ -----------' 

. ---·(},-fJf}fJ- fj-a.-1-1-GJr.J.s. ______ --=~$~;;_2~0 9. 7 5 'J:ii.R-i-rrrmrllfTl l ) 
Over 50,000 gallons ~~2-5-p.e_r_L, OOO gallons 

~ 

C- - ~/z-ooo 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSlON 
OF KENTUCKY 

Fff F"".T\\1:::-

JAN 20 ll89 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

ISSUE 1~~9 
BY~ ,Ii· 

7 Natne · of Officer 

DATE EFFECTIVE Zaouarv 20 

· TITLE~-
1989 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky 
in Case No. 10499 dated · Zaouaxy .w, 19[]9 



Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Rattlesnake Ridge Water District 
~ame of Issuing Corporation 

Rural portions of Carter, Elliott, 
For and Lawrence Counties , KY . 

---_-community, -Tow_n_o_1_· _,c;.-· 1~· t-~-,--

Original SHEET -NO. 6 
~----- ~-----

CANCELLING P.S.C . NO. 9071 

Original 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

--- --- ---------------. 

I 
3 INCH METER SIZI 

$1 , 800.00 Connec tjion 

,----- - - ---- ---, 

H:o 2 · _, i \ 

!...- -- ------ J 
Fee 

$ 3 7 2. 2 5 _JJ!j__aim.um- B--r-1-n 
::::::O==---=:::::::==~~per 1 , 000 gallons 

consumption. 

PUBLIC SERVlCE COMMlSSlON 
Of KENTUCKY 

r r.:-r-r:-~T!i! i'.'.' 

JAN 201989 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

DATE OF ISSUE January 20 , 1989 DATE EFFECTIVE January 20 , 1989 
~---------2'-=~--=---=-_:__ 

.SUEDBY~ ~-
7 Na~e - of Officer 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky 
in Case No. 104-99 dated January 20. ·1989 


